
0 10

25

20

50

40

100

60

150

80

200

100

250

120mm

300m0

ALL DIMENSIONS (NEW & EXISTING) SHALL BE VERIFIED BY THE 
CONTRACTOR AND BECOME HIS RESPONSIBILITY, PRIOR TO ORDERING & 
CALCULATING MATERIALS. 
DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING  FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES  

ALL DRAWINGS, DESIGN, SPECIFICATION AND DETAIL ARE OWNED AND COPYRIGHT OF JOHN 
WEBSTER ARCHITECTURE, AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT EXPRESS PRIOR 
PERMISSION
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LOCATION PLAN

North

JWAPL - 1225 - 04
DETACHED 3 STOREY HOUSE - COVERED 
BALCONY EXTENSION, ADDITION OF A 
BATHROOM, INTERNAL ALTERATIONS AND 
ALL OTHER ASSOCIATED WORKS.
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