

LOCATION PLAN 1 : 2500



ALL DRAWINGS, DESIGN, SPECIFICATION AND DETAIL ARE OWNED AND COPYRIGHT OF JOHN WEBSTER ARCHITECTURE, AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT EXPRESS PRIOR PERMISSION ALL DIMENSIONS (NEW & EXISTING) SHALL BE VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR AND BECOME HIS RESPONSIBILITY, PRIOR TO ORDERING & CALCULATING MATERIALS. DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES

0	10	20	40	60	80	100	120mm
0	25	50	100	150	200	250	300m

1:2500

ROSS HIGGINS INCHCOONANS FARM HOUSE ERROL PH2 7RB

/ERED F A NS AND	Ref JWAPL - 1225 - 04	Scale AS INDICATED @ A0	Status	PL	JOHN WEBSTER
	REV B	Date 11/03/2024	Drawn by	JW	john@jwarch.co.uk